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DATE 7/13/09 AP0460
TIME 8:17:23 CHECK REGISTER AWARREN
CHECK # CHECK DATE PAYEE NAME STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT RECONCILED AMT DIFFERENCE
BANK ACCOUNT: AP CLAIMS FD SOUTHRUST CLAIMS FUND ACCOUNT
129468 7/09/2009 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF S NOT RECONCILED 495.00 .00 .00
129469 7/09/2009 AB STEPHENS MUSIC INC NOT RECONCILED 360.00 .00 .00
129470 7/09/2009 RIEDELL SHOES INC NOT RECONCILED 67.72 .00 .00
129471 7/09/2009 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC NOT RECONCILED 1,047.83 .00 .00
129472 7/09/2009 TENN VALLEY TRAINING CENT NOT RECONCILED 500.00 .00 .00
129473 7/09/2009 LAMAR COMPANIES NOT RECONCILED 1,000.00 .00 .00
129474 7/09/2009 DECATUR ATHLETIC CLUB NOT RECONCILED 143.00 .00 .00
129475 7/09/2009 PENCE, JAMES MARVIN NOT RECONCILED 690.00 .00 .00
129476 7/09/2009 SWANNER, ALVIN GILBERT NOT RECONCILED 420.00 .00 .00
129477 7/09/2009 CLEM, ROBERT A NOT RECONCILED 1,040.00 .00 .00
129478 7/09/2009 SPARKS, JEFFREY RAY NOT RECONCILED 600.00 .00 .00
129479 7/09/2009 COBB, ROGER D. NOT RECONCILED 300.00 .00 .00
129480 7/09/2009 LIMESTONE FARMER'S CO-OP NOT RECONCILED 98.97 .00 .00
129481 7/09/2009 NIXON, HENRY L. NOT RECONCILED 180.00 .00 .00
129482 7/09/2009 GILLESPIE, ERIC NOT RECONCILED 150.00 .00 .00
129483 7/09/2009 PRO-ALIGN, LLC NOT RECONCILED 177.50 .00 .00
129484 7/09/2009 PUBLIC AGENCY TRAINING CO NOT RECONCILED 550.00 .00 .00
129485 7/09/2009 MCCRAVY, KEVIN NOT RECONCILED 40.00 .00 .00
129486 7/09/2009 CMS NOT RECONCILED 2,320.00 .00 .00
129487 7/09/2009 ROBERTS GROUP INC NOT RECONCILED 65.00 .00 .00
129488 7/09/2009 JONES, CHRISTINE DODGE NOT RECONCILED 904.75 .00 .00
129489 7/09/2009 BRANUM, RICHARD TILMAN II NOT RECONCILED 1,060.00 .00 .00
129490 7/09/2009 SPECTERA NOT RECONCILED 5,807.81 .00 .00
129491 7/09/2009 PEDDLER LAWNMOWER & BIKE NOT RECONCILED 178.39 .00 .00
129492 7/09/2009 PHASE III, INC NOT RECONCILED 1,500.00 .00 .00
129493 7/09/2009 SAFETYWEAR NOT RECONCILED 331.86 .00 .00
129494 7/09/2009 ABL MANAGEMENT INC NOT RECONCILED 3,268.54 .00 .00
129495 7/09/2009 BERNEY OFFICE SOLUTIONS NOT RECONCILED 223.87 .00 .00
129496 7/09/2009 KILPATRICK COMPANY INC. NOT RECONCILED 546.69 .00 .00
129497 7/09/2009 BODY SHOP, INC NOT RECONCILED 3,004.20 .00 .00
129498 7/09/2009 DIVOTS SPORTSWEAR CO INC. NOT RECONCILED 50.08 .00 .00
129499 7/09/2009 KURT'S TRUCK & PARTS CO I NOT RECONCILED 85.79 .00 .00
129500 7/09/2009 DIRECTV NOT RECONCILED 94.98 .00 .00
129501 7/09/2009 RALEY, TOMMY NOT RECONCILED 362.41 .00 .00
129502 7/09/2009 HANSON PIPE & PRECAST, IN NOT RECONCILED 3,5635.28 .00 .00
129503 7/09/2009 ASC CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMEN NOT RECONCILED 8395.16 .00 .00
129504 7/09/2009 JACKSON, JAMES REGINALD NOT RECONCILED 200.00 .00 .00
1295056 7/09/2009 HANDS ON AUTO HAND WASH & NOT RECONCILED 185.00 .00 .00
129506 7/09/2009 MCCLESKEY, JOHN NOT RECONCILED 640.00 .00 .00
129507 7/09/2009 RODGERS, SAMUEL D. NOT RECONCILED 620.00 .00 .00
129508 7/09/2009 CALLAWAY GOLF COMPANY NOT RECONCILED 386.562 .00 .00
129509 7/09/2009 GULFEAGLE SUPPLY NOT RECONCILED 213.11 .00 .00
129510 7/09/2009 PREMIUMWEAR , INC NOT RECONCILED 52.43 .00 .00
129511 7/09/2009 FELDER, ERIC ANDERA NOT RECONCILED 180.00 .00 .00
129512 7/09/2009 STORY, BRIAN K NOT RECONCILED 200.00 .00 .00
129513 7/09/2009 LITTLE'S JANITORIAL SERVI NOT RECONCILED 624.99 .00 .00
129514 7/09/2009 DINGES, ADAM ROBERT NOT RECONCILED 30.00 .00 .00
1295156 7/09/2009 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPAN NOT RECONCILED 12,932.10 .00 .00
129516 7/09/2009 CAIN, GREG NOT RECONCILED 378.00 .00 .00
129517 7/09/2009 DECATUR MILL SERVICE COMP NOT RECONCILED 260.45 .00 .00
129518 7/09/2009 SKIPPER CONSULTING, INC NOT RECONCILED 5,660.00 .00 .00
129519 7/09/2009 SANDERSON, LARKIN NOT RECONCILED 37.50 .00 .00
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KEITH'S AUTO GLASS, LLC
SUTHERLIN, RANCE

BREWER, ROBIN SUZANNE
REGIONS BANK

LYONS HR

GREEN STREET DESIGN STUDI
KNIGHT, JOSEPH LEE, III
KEELING COMPANY INC
RANKIN-SHELTON-HUNTER, IN
DAVIS, ESTELLA

BORDEN, JEREMY RAY
LANDERS, RACHEL LEE
KIOUTAS, SHELLIE MARIE
SOUND SOURCE PRODUCTIONS
KWIK KLEEN CLEANERS

AQUIS COMMUNICATIONS
OSBORN GRAVE SERVICE

L-3 COMMUNICATIONS
GOODWIN, MARCELLUS

NO AL CLEANING

DOOR SERVICE INCORPORATED
GAY, GERALD

GREEN, TERRY

TAYLOR, FRANKLIN L.
TURNEY, NATHAN D.
SOUTHERN TRUCK CENTER

AS APPRAISAL COMPANY LLC
CARTER, DUSTIN EUGENE
LOVELL, WILLIAM BENJAMIN
AQUA MARINE ENTERPRISES
NORTHEAST WISCONSIN TECHN
WOLFE, ERIC

LBI ELECTRICAL

STUTTS, KENNY WAYNE
MCKINNEY, HAROLD EDWARD J
COLEMAN, TERRY CHARLES
FLOWERS, TABITHA PRENTICE
ALMON, VINCENT EARL
CARPENTER, JESSE LEE
GLOVER, DAVID ADAM
STRONG, MAJOR ONEILL
HARRIS, SALEEM JERMINE
DOTSON, ERIC MATTHEW
GRIFFITH, BRENTON LES
JOONSON, BUDDY WAYNE
ASKEW, FRANCES JOHNSON
HARPER, DOUGLAS BARNETT
FERNANDEZ, PETER JOHN
TAPSCOTT, TIMOTHY ALAN
IRION, TAN ROBERT

BUSBY, TIMOTHY WAYNE II
JOHNSON, SCOTTIE WAYNE
LANDERS, BRANDON MARK
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MATIAS, JOSE LUIS PEREZ
AMERSON, BOBBY JACK
HUBBARD, CHASTITY CHERYL
MARSTON, BRADLEY KENDALL
POWERS, LAURA SUIT
NEWMAN, JOSEPH MICHAEL
MANTEZ, JULIO

ROBINSON, TYRONE II
BRYANT, CAMELLTIA LYNN
REDD, BILLY JR

RUSSELL, HOUSTON MATTHEW
PRINCE, JASON ALEXIS
JACOBS, MARY ALDRIDGE
TOKARZ, JAMIE LINDSEY
SHARAFTI, TAHSIEN JAMAL
LAYMON, JOSEPH RAY
SALCIDO, SUSANA

LANG, STACY LYNN

ARRIAGA, DEBORAH KAY
BUTLER, CRISTIN DANIELLE
MORENO, JAVIER PONCE
CUSTER, MARCIA ANN

ALA CRIME VICTIMS COMPENS
ODELL, JESSICA

HARTLEY, BETTY

PARKER, CAROLYN BROWN
ABUSALINM, GHASSAN
BUILDERS ASSOCIATION
STEELE, TORY GAYLON
MIDWEST SKATE

PING

TEXTRON FINANCIAL CORP
AFLAC

BELTLINE ELECTRIC MOTOR
LOWE'S COMPANIES INC
JANPAK/HUNTSVILLE

DECATUR ENGRAVERS & SUPPL
DECATUR LOCKMASTER & SAFE
DCA READY MIX INC

DOBBS EQUIPMENT CO INC
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATER
FRAME WORLD

GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE
GULF STATES DISTRIBUTOR I
TRIDENT INSURANCE SERVICE
CLEAN INDUSTRIES INC
ARAMARK UNIFORM SERV INC
J & M SIGNS

PUGH WRIGHT McANALLY
METAL FASTENER SUP CO INC
MORGAN FARMERS CO-OP INC
AL ASSN CHIEFS OF POLICE
NAFECO INC

NOT
NOT

NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT

RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED

[\ [epRe)]

100.

210.
196 .

,893.
,972.
713.
,989.
L9977 .

59.
,999.
593.
,865.
630.
159.
,097.
,000.
155.
,971.
165.
,369.
,167.
129.
175.
,587.



New World Systems
DATE 7/13/09
TIME 8:17:23

CHECK #

CHECK DATE

PAYEE NAME

FINANCTIAL

CHECK REGISTER

STATUS

MANAGEMENT

STATUS DATE UPDATED

CHECK

AMOUNT

RECONCILED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
AWARREN

DIFFERENCE

4

129626
129627
129628
129629
129630
129631
129632
129633
129634
129635
129636
129637
129638
129639
129640
129641
129642
129643
129644
129645
129646
129647
129648
129649
129650
129651
129652
129653
129654
129655
129656
129657
129658
129659
129660
129661
129662
129663
129664
129665
129666
129667
129668
129669
129670
129671
129672
129673
129674
129675
129676
129677
129678

7/09/2009
7/09/2009
7/09/2009
7/09/2009
7/09/2009
/2009

ISESESESER PR RN PR PR PR ENESES PN ER PR PR BN PR BN BN ENENEN R BN PR B BN R R BN BN PR RN B B B R R R R RN

/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09
/09

e T T e e e e e T T e T e T e T e e e e e e T e e e e T e T e T e T T T T T T T T T T T T S
[\
<
<
©

PEPSI COLA BOTTLING CO
EMP RETIREMENT SYSTEMS OF
JOE SARTAIN FORD, INC.
EMP RETIREMENT SYSTEMS OF
TERRY, RONALD ELECTRIC IN
THOMPSON TRACTOR CO INC
VULCAN INC

GOPHER

JOE WHEELER EMC

SOUTHERN PRINTING COMPANY
AL DEPT OF REVENUE

AL DEPT OF REVENUE

GOLDEN FLAKE SNACK FOODS
HUNTSVILLE RADIO SERVICE
BRANUM'S INC

SOUTHERN LINC

FLEET PRIDE, INC

JULTA'S POOLS INC

DLT SOLUTIONS, INC
HOLLOWAY CREDIT SERVICES
HUNTSVILLE TRACTOR &EQUIP
FUELMAN OF ALABAMA/TAX EX
DELL MARKETING L.P.
VERIZON WIRELESS

ANDERS POOL COMPANY

FRED PRYOR SEMINARS
SANSOM EQUIPMENT CO INC
ADT SECURITY SERVICES
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG
HOOVER INC

ALLIED WASTE SERVICES #97
NEXTEL SOUTH CORP
EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC
BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD
T-MOBILE

INDUSTRIAL REVOLVING FUND
GREEN'S VIDEO

WARD, CHARLES A

JOHNSON, EMILY

CHENAULT, JULTA
HUNTZINGER, ROGER
STRICKLAND, SCOTT

DECATUR ELECTRONICS COMM.
MEYER, BECKY, ATTORNEY
TRAVERS, DEMARIS

TAYLOR, GERALD W

LANGHAM, HEIDI

CHILDERS, CLIFTON EDSEL
HARRIS, WILLIAM PLUMBING
RODGERS, HARRIS J
GHOLSTON, MILDRED

CLEM, LAURA H

MCWHORTER, CARY G B
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129679 7/09/2009
129680 7/09/2009
129681 7/09/2009
129682 7/09/2009
129683 7/09/2009
129684 7/09/2009
129685 7/09/2009
129686 7/09/2009

BANK AP TOTAL:

RECONCILED . .

NOT RECONCILED

VOIDED

UPDATED

NOT UPDATED

PAYEE NAME STATUS
MILLER, CHRISTY M NOT RECONCILED
BERNHARD, CHARLES B, IV NOT RECONCILED
DAVIS, STEPHEN R NOT RECONCILED
POWELL, WILLIAM RYMAN NOT RECONCILED
DUTTON, JIMMY D NOT RECONCILED
BROOKS, KENNETH W NOT RECONCILED
BALCH, DUSTIN PATRICK NOT RECONCILED
EDDY'S AUTO PARTS NOT RECONCILED
219 CHECKS
CHECKS .00
219 CHECKS 685,452.71
CHECKS .00
CHECKS .00
219 CHECKS 685,452.71



